
AAAE North Central Region Leadership Team  
 Term Expires*  

Mark Balschweid, VP                 2016 
Amy Smith, Secretary/Treasurer   2014 
Harry Boone-JAE Editing-Managing Board 2014 
Michael Retallick -JAE Editing-Managing Board 2015 
Tracey Kitchel – NC-AAAE National FFA Board 
Andy Baker – Stakeholder Rep for NC-AAAE National FFA Board 
Bart Gill – NC-AAAE National FFA Foundation Board 

 
Member Services Committee (NC Representatives to AAAE) 

 Term Expires*  

Amy Smith          2014 arsmith@umn.edu 
Emily Rhoades          2014 rhoades.100@osu.edu 
Brad Greiman - Chair          2015 bgreiman@umn.edu 
Robert Martin – Vice-Chair          2015 drmartin@iastate.edu 
Debby Boone          2016 Debby.Boone@mail.wvu.edu 
Rebecca Swenson          2016 boli0028@umn.edu 

 Professional Development Committee (NC Representatives to AAAE) 
 Term Expires*  

Tim Buttles          2014 timothy.j.buttles@uwrf.edu 
John Ewing          2014 jce122@psu.edu 
Bart Gill, Chair          2015 BE-Gill@wiu.edu 
Shannon Washburn          2015 sgw@ksu.edu 
Tom Paulsen, Vice-Chair          2016 tpaulsen@iastate.edu 
Annie Specht          2016 aspecht2@unl.edu 

Program Improvement Committee (NC Representatives to AAAE) 
 Term Expires*  

Ryan Anderson, Chair          2014 randrsn@iastate.edu 
Roger Tormoehlen          2014 torm@purdue.edu 
Daniel Foster          2015 ddf12@psu.edu 
Karen Cannon, Vice-Chair          2015 kcannon2@unl.edu 
Jon Simonsen          2016 simonsenj@missouri.edu 
Mark Zidon          2016 zidon@uwplatt.edu 

Research Committee (NC Representatives to AAAE) 
 Term Expires*  

Levon Esters, Vice-Chair          2014 lesters@purdue.edu 
Rama Radhakrishna, Chair          2014 brr100@psu.edu 
Jennifer Rivera          2015 jeno@msu.edu 
Gina Matkin          2015 gmatkin1@unl.edu 
Erica Thieman          2016 thieman@illinois.edu 
Scott Smalley          2016 scott.smalley@sdstate.edu 
   

Bart Gill -- National FFA – National Officer Nominating Committee Adult Consultant (3 year term) 
Harry Boone – ESCOP Northeast Representative for Social Science Subcommittee (3 year term) 
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